2023 VERSYS" 650 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank

Ef———Ref.Ignition Switch F2410
120—¢
!

(51093)

(HRF AN /HRF AL )
WD

(HNFAN/HNFAL )
WD

g———150

92152

€&—920758

14069___Ti§§/AT
92173

® 92173

Ref.Frame
Fittings

92192B

92192A

Ref.lIgnition Switch

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2023 VERSYS" 650

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,SEAT (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET,GRIP HEATER CONTROLLER (Ref # 11057A)

BREATHER (Ref # 14069)

TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 51001)

CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075B)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150)
COLLAR,6.5X10X13.1 (Ref # 92152)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)
TUBE,5X9X26 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,5X9X900 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,5X9X9408&35 (Ref # 92192B)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

11056-0361
11057-7966
11057-7967
14069-0011
51001-0926-660
51049-0756
92037-1827
92075-1002
92075-125
92075-1690
92093-1030
92150-1689
92152-0910
92173-0049
92173-0833
92192-0910
92192-1237
92192-1403
120CA0512
130BA0625
92173-0049

W N D R a Ao a a N W 2 N NN 22 @O a Q-

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



