

2023 VERSYS® 650

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SEAT (Ref # 11056)	11056-0361	1
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11057)	11057-7966	1
BRACKET,GRIP HEATER CONTROLLER (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7967	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-0011	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 51001)	51001-0926-660	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0756	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1827	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1002	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)	92075-125	2
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1690	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1689	3
COLLAR,6.5X10X13.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0910	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0049	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0833	1
TUBE,5X9X26 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0910	1
TUBE,5X9X900 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1237	1
TUBE,5X9X940&35 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-1403	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0512	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130BA0625	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0049	3